
Centrebus

Stevenage - Baldock 92  
via Franklin Pk - Graveley - Lordship Est - Letchworth                                                  
Stevenage - Baldock 92A 
via Franklin Pk - Graveley - Lordship Est - Highfield Sch - Letchworth                                  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2509

   Service No 92 92A 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
   Sch SH
Stevenage, Bus Station ..... 0730 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1605 1705 1805
Stevenage, Station ..... 0732 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1607 1707 1807
Fairview Road, Fleetwood Cres ..... 0739 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1614 1714 1814
Franklin Park, Central Green ..... 0742 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1617 1717 1817
HO3 Development, Wesleyan Rd ..... 0747 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1624 1724 1824
Graveley, Waggon & Horses ..... 0751 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1628 1728 1828
Lordship Estate, Ashbourne Cl 0652 0800 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1637 1737 1837
Lordship Estate, Willian Way 0657 0806 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1643 1743 1843
Highfield School ..... 0810 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Letchworth, Plinston Hall 0659 ..... 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1645 1745 1845
Letchworth, Railway Station East 0700 0819 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1646 1748 1848
Pixmore Way, St Paul's Church 0703 0822 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1651 1751 1851
Baldock Road, Jackman's Place 0704 0823 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1652 1752 1852
Baldock, Market Place 0709 0833 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1657 1757 1857
Weston Way, Willian Way ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1900
London Road, Templar Ave ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1903
Baldock, Market Place ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1906

SH  - School Holidays Only
Sch  - Schooldays Only

Baldock - Stevenage 92  
via Letchworth - Lordship Est - Graveley - Franklin Pk                                                  
Baldock - Stevenage 92A 
via Letchworth - Highfield Sch - Lordship Est - Graveley - Franklin Pk                                  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2509

   Service No 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92A 92 92 92
   SH Sch
Baldock, Market Place 0624 0709 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 1545 1657 1757
Weston Way, Willian Way 0627 0712 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1448 1548 1700 1800
London Road, Templar Ave 0630 0715 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1451 1551 1703 1803
Baldock, Market Place 0635 0720 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1456 1556 1706 1806
Baldock Road, Jackman's Place 0637 0722 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1502 1602 1712 1812
Pixmore Way, St Paul's Church 0638 0723 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1503 1603 1713 1813
Letchworth, Railway Station East 0641 0726 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1506 1606 1716 1816
Letchworth, Plinston Hall 0645 0730 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 ..... 1608 1718 1818
Highfield School ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1511 ..... ..... .....
Lordship Estate, Willian Way 0648 0733 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1515 1611 1721 1821
Lordship Estate, Ashbourne Cl 0656 0741 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1523 1619 1729 1829
Graveley, Waggon & Horses 0706 0751 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1533 1629 1739 .....
HO3 Development, Wesleyan Rd 0710 0755 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1537 1633 1743 .....
Franklin Park, Central Green 0717 0802 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1544 1640 1750 .....
Fairview Road, Fleetwood Cres 0721 0806 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1547 1643 1753 .....
Stevenage, Bus Station 0728 0818 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1554 1650 1800 .....

SH  - School Holidays Only
Sch  - Schooldays Only



Centrebus

Stevenage - Baldock 92  
via Franklin Pk - Graveley - Lordship Est - Letchworth                                                  

Saturday Ref.No.: 2509

   Service No 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
Stevenage, Bus Station 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Stevenage, Station 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
Fairview Road, Fleetwood Cres 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804
Franklin Park, Central Green 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807
HO3 Development, Wesleyan Rd 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Graveley, Waggon & Horses 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Lordship Estate, Ashbourne Cl 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Lordship Estate, Willian Way 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831
Letchworth, Plinston Hall 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Letchworth, Railway Station East 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Pixmore Way, St Paul's Church 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837
Baldock Road, Jackman's Place 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Baldock, Market Place 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Weston Way, Willian Way ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1846
London Road, Templar Ave ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1849
Baldock, Market Place ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1852

Baldock - Stevenage 92  
via Letchworth - Lordship Est - Graveley - Franklin Pk                                                  

Saturday Ref.No.: 2509

   Service No 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
Baldock, Market Place ..... 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745
Weston Way, Willian Way ..... 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748
London Road, Templar Ave ..... 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751
Baldock, Market Place ..... 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756
Baldock Road, Jackman's Place ..... 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802
Pixmore Way, St Paul's Church ..... 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Letchworth, Railway Station East 0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Letchworth, Plinston Hall 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808
Lordship Estate, Willian Way 0711 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Lordship Estate, Ashbourne Cl 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819
Graveley, Waggon & Horses 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
HO3 Development, Wesleyan Rd 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Franklin Park, Central Green 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
Fairview Road, Fleetwood Cres 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Stevenage, Bus Station 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850



Centrebus

Stevenage - Baldock 92  
via Franklin Pk - Graveley - Lordship Est - Letchworth                                                  

Sunday & Bank/Public Holidays Ref.No.: 2509

   Service No 92 92 92 92 92
Stevenage, Bus Station 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750
Stevenage, Station 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752
Fairview Road, Fleetwood Cres 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759
Franklin Park, Central Green 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802
HO3 Development, Wesleyan Rd 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807
Graveley, Waggon & Horses 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811
Lordship Estate, Ashbourne Cl 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
Lordship Estate, Willian Way 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826
Letchworth, Plinston Hall 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828
Letchworth, Railway Station East 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829
Pixmore Way, St Paul's Church 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832
Baldock Road, Jackman's Place 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833
Baldock, Market Place 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838

Baldock - Stevenage 92  
via Letchworth - Lordship Est - Graveley - Franklin Pk                                                  

Sunday & Bank/Public Holidays Ref.No.: 2509

   Service No 92 92 92 92 92 92
Baldock, Market Place 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840
Weston Way, Willian Way 0843 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843
London Road, Templar Ave 0846 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846
Baldock, Market Place 0851 1051 1251 1451 1651 1851
Baldock Road, Jackman's Place 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1857
Pixmore Way, St Paul's Church 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858
Letchworth, Railway Station East 0901 1101 1301 1501 1701 1901
Letchworth, Plinston Hall 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903
Lordship Estate, Willian Way 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706 1906
Lordship Estate, Ashbourne Cl 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914
Graveley, Waggon & Horses 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924
HO3 Development, Wesleyan Rd 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728 .....
Franklin Park, Central Green 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 .....
Fairview Road, Fleetwood Cres 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738 .....
Stevenage, Bus Station 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 .....


